
Washington D.C. meeting schedule for March 8, 2024

Name of party       meet w/time
Rep. Matthew Rosendale meeting at 8:30 AM – Staffer Graham Wise (Confirmed)
Schedular, Josie Kavanagh Josie.Kavanagh@mail.house.gov
Scheduler Aashka Varma aashka.varma@mail.house.gov

202-225-3211 (office)
(202) 941-0330

Senator Jon Tester meeting at 10:30 PM – Schedular Veronica Chase (Confirmed)
gabriella_blatt@tester.senate.gov Veronica_Chase@tester.senate.gov
Schedular, Corine Weiler 202-224-2644 (office)
Corine_Weiler@tester.senate.gov 202-224-8594 (fax)
Tester will not be in DC on March 8

Rep. Ryan Zinke meeting at 11:30 AM – Schedular Ashley Spady (Confirmed)
Schedular: Arthur Didinsky Arthur.Didinsky@mail.house.gov
Schedular: Ashley Bianco ashley.bianco@mail.house.gov

202-225-5628

Sen. Steve Daines meeting at 1:00 PM–Schedular Ashley Spade (Confirmed)
Schedular, Hannah Griffith william_parsons@daines.senate.gov
Hannah_Griffith@daines.senate.gov 202-224-2651 (office); 202-228-1236 (fax)    
Schedular, Riley O’Leary Riley_O’Leary@daines.senate.gov
Daines will not be in DC on March 8

 
Offices located at:  

The Honorable Matthew Rosendale
United States House of Representatives
1023 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, D.C.  20515

The Honorable Ryan Zinke
United States House of Representatives
512 Cannon House Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20515-2600

The Honorable Jon Tester
United States Senate
311 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, D.C.  20510

The Honorable Steve Daines
United States Senate
320 Hart Senate Office Building 
Washington, D.C.  20510  
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